_— N3351 COUNTY

ROAD B,
N3351 COUNTY ROAD B, KEWAUNEE, WI, 54216 KEWAUNEE, WI.

$359,900

Hard-to-find, move-in ready ranch home on 4.57 acres in Kewaunee w/ walkout LL & beautiful * 2 beds

scenic views w/ pond! Enjoy fully applianced kitchen w/ oak cabinets, open concept DR & LR w/ * 2 baths

vaulted ceilings plus Ig windows for ample natural light. Main level features new LVP flooring, * Residential
primary BR w/ Ig closet, full bath wy/... * Residential,Single

Family Residence
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
Lot Features: Rural - Not Subdivision Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Gas,One

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 704
960

Tax Amount: 2888.33 Inclusions: refrigerator, oven/range, washer, dryer,
water softener, work bench in detached garage.

Exclusions: seller's personal property

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air
Amenities: Dryer,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Well

Sewer: Conventional Septic

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 14x11 Main
Bedroom 2 10x11 Lower
Kitchen 12x11 Main
Living Room 18X14 Main
Dining Room 14x12 Main
Other Room 8x4 Main
Other Room 2 6x6 Main
Other Room 3 17x16 Lower
Other Room 4 13x11 Lower

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch
Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Partial Fin. Contiguous,Walk-Out Access

Exterior material: Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Detached

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Karina Smet Agent Email: karinasmet@kw.com
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